:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

DOGECOIN

483562e696ed976d1116012a47feaehbe4l14cd711de79
1ddd372298b6c9152h3e

Oct 11, 2021 - 03:28 (UTC)
In block 3,932,890 - CONFIRMED +

20.00 DOGE

# Address Id Amount

1 DSKNEFmTU7An2qb65YVtFWBFShHrQxwEcV - 126.03960926 DOGE
2 DQXwirP4VMNQSCVRNImsASroEAaEsSR2ftS - 185.56439806 DOGE
3 DPKNZtKSHS623Cn5cktvs9mL8D12jcKcPt - 236.74211409 DOGE
4 DKU4bpgPC4N70m7z6eQxC4VisaX8raNgHh - 124.95192538 DOGE
S DPNVcALUpnKxTVr4pMGHWCRXPQT3pv29iV - 238.08921915 DOGE
6 DB396QqGvvdjYEMM4S9PnGVoEUi74VeYLD - 231.11418721 DOGE
7 DMLYgnuL8BjxvUyQZRR1GZGHoRwrJybgmq - 191.07258225 DOGE
8 D7qAPYy6VKxYNzshcmj3MMPGgBKehkQH1tk - 127.22454684 DOGE
9 DNHC82TgAsiBMAHkw1lyTKUuXSKZDFGXypGT - 205.83839842 DOGE
10 DNjméYQlXafsgnkyLCrccqYxRnxXY91YJd - 185.43218750 DOGE
11  DCn8uD17w7ESvTyzAW3thoFelPYKPJRaZv - 127.35177874 DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/transaction/483562e696ed976d1116012a47feaebe414cd711de791ddd372298b6c9152b3e
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/transaction/483562e696ed976d1116012a47feaebe414cd711de791ddd372298b6c9152b3e
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/block/3932890
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DSKNEFmTU7An2qb65YvtFWBF5hHrQxwEcV
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DQXwirP4VMNQ5CVRN1msA5roEAaEsR2ftS
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DPKNZtKSHS623Cn5cktvs9mL8D12jcKcPt
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DKU4bpgPC4N7om7z6eQxC4VisaX8raNgHh
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DPNVcALupnKxTVr4pMGHwCRXPQT3pv29iV
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DB396QqGvvdjYEMM4S9PnGVoEUi74VeYLD
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DMLYgnuL8BjxvUyQZRR1GZGHoRwrJybqmq
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D7qAPy6VKxYNzshcmj3MMPGgBKehkQH1tk
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DNHC82TgAsiBMAHkw1yTKuX5KZDFGXypGT
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DNjm6YQ1XafsgnkyLCrccqYxRnxXY91YJd
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DCn8uD17w7ESvTyzAW3thoFe1PYKPJRaZv

Address Id

D9WgXaBKwWu5JwBMwSXr2hZkjXVgSenAzZ1

DEFhWFBLhnmLKdVQmGNNss1HyGnAbFEr4zy

DSmDVJCgLUMKQEYVXmv8KLSNTYEX1GbB9T

D7HbNuWrptArm5cyerH7HpGaLMjAnJQWS1

DFaDrxDCjkDjGN8fp8ZoES2ahbigkYMdNe

D7xPhb3dCzMg7SDHAS57xxqYczmuwC7m9cr

DCKheXPxvXfkvESkYvtUbpd7cLkxsf2NNe

DSp4rJHHDaND82HxFeFmh6DHqTFHZz6BYoC

D6jDkz7ZoNMtwQc3TC6Xsw2MMKkuGAbeght

DMBGPhVznzYg15TESR2D9haxg3PAW2UfpP

DKubnNKwVS7FyCgeZXUkKtkwwhvMgrwrQWw

DMiBw14f7UouUwAMmM50V1xqG39xxmyAkDm

DC4DL1aawXfD6rAMoNxXDLFIunEUrmYbmwl

DENGa2j9DCNTSZKQx9a7chyAyjxZZwu4ai

DH61itK8khFv1GXiAorUCFfCThKkwtAtdgr

DHNQEV14F9625a8DvDXwQSR25XvfoKr4aml

D79Y8BVqJagpbMT62bb67nc4bvSadwdCmbhY

DFZxgZeLfRhSFLMTFEV4XV72ffoCJ73Zmx

DNPgde6GXQkbvN7XbPExPumJbuMhkjHR35

DST9ekJRLGIXgwAUoQvsLnwHSXyLz4BVZ6

DFZvbRpMpAtLAhHoVR7dTGgbn7SL5uDk98

- 137.

- 198.

- 153

- 135

- 225

- 214

- 178.

- 147.

- 124

- 225

- 125

- 218.

- 169.

- 125

- 132.

- 126.

- 195

- 208.

- 228.

- 128.

- 155

Amount

13329553

99059838

.92726915

.34213408

.05718242

.64701662

35237009

38380444

.61265448

. 79559557

.51323512

41393215

90549050

.65042430

06916771

03960926

.64029287

94423993

46735927

89845493

.87808749

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D9WqXaBKwWu5JwBMwSXr2hZkjXVgSenAZ1
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DFhWfBLhnmLKdVQmGNNss1HyGnAbFEr4zy
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DSmDVJCgLUMKqEYVxmv8KL5NTYEX1GbB9T
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D7HbNuWrptArm5cyerH7HpGaLMjAnJQW81
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DFaDrxDCjkDjGN8fp8ZoES2ahbigkYMdNe
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D7xPhb3dCzMg7SDHd57xxqYczmuwC7m9cr
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DCKheXPxvXfkvESkYvtUbpd7cLkxsf2NNe
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D5p4rJHHDaND82HxFeFmh6DHqTFHz6BYoC
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D6jDkz7ZoNMtwQc3TC6Xsw2MMkuGAbeqht
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DMBGPhVznzYq15TE5R2D9haxg3PAW2UfpP
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DKubnNKwV57FyCgeZXUkKtkwwhvMgrwrQW
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DMiBw14f7UouUwAMm5oV1xqG39xxmyAkDm
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DC4DL1aawXfD6rAMoNxDLF1unEUrmYbmw1
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DENGa2j9DCNTSZKQx9a7cbyAyjxZZwu4ai
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DH6itK8khFv1GXiAorUCFfCTbKkwtAtdqr
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DHNQEv14F962Sa8DvDXwQSR25XvfoKr4m1
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D79Y8BVqJqpbMT62b67nc4bv5a3wdCmbhY
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DFZxgZeLfRh5fLmTjEV4XV72ffoCJ73Zmx
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DNPgde6GXQkbvN7XbPExPumJbuMhkjHR35
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D5T9ekJRLG9XgwAUoQvsLnwHSXyLz4BVZ6
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DFZvbRpMpAtLAhHovR7dTGgbn7SL5uDk98

[

Address Id

DJxvC2dZjs326UHn7eCSh2VNJahiJgB2sS

DPPnUy4eqT2meRQ7Ad3Z74FzsdeGflyiHu

DSxu7AotapHwWPTHAMezfsnhYxnQSXSLwXE

DTCm84mYrtSwdqUU57uKyz8bogMCykhfS3

DPpBHAEdQGENnsSJE8wL8QWKViNfLMW3cLyF

DPHKPYyB5GJV11eKxCfklxhxqukQJCKexR

DSGeXtivLcSBEfoUNoLF8GRjJ49iXjiBXY

DMsxiXWyAg5QqgvzNHcJxFyHoLnjV6hKuZ

DS6t579bgExr6d5fTzH18actKsGRUYc2Kg

DMEfmSSFze6UDdWRQvpyToff2LtyamPkWS

D99KkJWoGghnVKmTqrXSSTggbtAAE2VmMNn9

DCkrBbL6FvgbhrwsWEbaXP95ZZSbE6CYNX

DN74d1WapygMxWzs4JrE3s8FfyWrASHm472

DJ8LUugFKkhYix4cXLAdnYgzDMKpCpKW8bS

DNg3MHYpfETGluZnY6aM4UvcBKkZPcC5dex

DNK4H7sShhMEDC8LTBXgqhuBC7u5SxfM7g

DCr3bcWxXpdjXRuregXé6WudGfwaigxJzpJ

DSELjYaZDXzWoCfBzh5QRvycsnNQh8TLDN

Address Id

DAkkgdLa71AbjpxE8SVTrBs4938cJb6hRu

- 165.

- 219.

- 226.

- 167.

- 172.

- 229.

- 154

- 235

- 191.

- 127.

- 142,

- 133

- 121

- 233

- 222.

- 120.

- 175

- 196.

Amount

Amount

00101957

90573692

44669103

53557280

51738286

44525775

. 77795701

.47981611

70623120

78336726

65145829

.86032915

. 93840146

.91567214

64486119

84036370

.87268828

44855592

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

+ 8,754.85452383 DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DJxvC2dZjs326UHn7eCSh2VNJahiJgB2sS
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DPPnUy4eqT2meRQ7Ad3Z74FzsdeGf1yiHu
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D5xu7AotapHwPTHAMezfsnhYxnQSXSLwXE
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DTCm84mYrtSwdqUU57uKyz8bogMCykhfS3
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DPpBHdEdQGEnsJE8wL8QWkviNfLMW3cLyF
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DPHkPyyB5GJV11eKxCfk1xhxqukQJCKexR
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D5GeXtivLc5BEfoUNoLF8GRjJ49iXjjBXY
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DMsxiXWyAg5QqgvzNHcJxFyHoLnjV6hKuZ
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DS6t579bqExr6d5fTzH18actKsGRUYc2Kg
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DMEfmS5Fze6UDdWRQvpyToff2LtyamPkWS
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/D999kJWoGqhnVkmTqrXSSTggbtAAE2Vmn9
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DCkrBbL6FvgbhrwsWEbaXP95ZZSbE6cYNx
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DN74d1WapyqMxWzs4JrE3s8fyWrA5Hm472
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DJ8LUuqFkhYix4cXLAdnYgzDMkpCpkW8bS
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DNq3MHYpfETG1uZnY6aM4UvcBkZPcC5dex
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DNK4H7sShhMEDC8LTBXgqhuBC7u5SxfM7g
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DCr3bcWxXpdjXRureqX6WudGfwaigxJzpJ
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DSELjYaZDXzWoCfBzh5QRvycsnNQh8TLDN
https://blockchair.com/nl/dogecoin/address/DAkkqdLa71AbjpxE8SVTrBs4q38cJ6hR9u

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE DOGECOIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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